UNIVERSITY OF MALTA
DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM MANGEMENT
TIME-TABLE
B. COM. TOUISM YEAR 2 - Semester 1

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TRS1111- Malta’s Tourism
8.00am- Development — Mr Alan
9.00am Arrigo

TRS1111- Malta’s Tourism
Development — Mr Alan

9.00am- Arrigo

10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
12.00noon

ECA Programme (English
12.00noon — - Study-Units) DEGREE PLUS

1.00pm

ECA Programme (English
1.00pm — Study-Units) DEGREE PLUS

2.00pm

2.00pm —
3.00pm




3:00 pm -

4:00pm

4:00pm — TTC2102- E-Tourism:Theory

5:00pm and Practice — TBA

5:00pm — TTC2102- E-Tourism:Theory

6:00pm and Practice- TBA

6:00pm — TRS2281- Travel and

7:00pm Transportation
Management- Dr Karl Agius

7:00pm — TRS2281- Travel and

8:00pm Transportation

Management- Dr Karl Agius




